GOVERNOR DATES FOR CALENDAR 2016/17
	September
	8th
	Thursday
	Full Governing Body
	4:30 pm

	
	
	
	
	

	October
	11th
	Tuesday
	Pay
	4:30 pm

	
	12th
	Wednesday
	Finance and Premises
	8:30 am

	
	13th
	Thursday
	Standards and Performance
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	
	

	November
	8th
	Tuesday
	Headteacher’s Appraisal
	4:30 pm

	
	22nd 
	Tuesday
	In-house Training
	6:00 pm

	
	24th
	Thursday
	Staffing
	4:30 pm

	
	23rd 
	Wednesday
	Finance & Premises
	8.30 am

	
	
	
	
	

	December
	8th
	Thursday
	Governors’ Monitoring Visit
	All day

	
	8th
	Thursday
	Full Governing  Body
	4:30 pm

	
	
	
	
	

	January
	11th
	Wednesday
	Finance and Premises
	8:30 am

	
	17th
	Tuesday
	Standards and Performance
	5:00 pm

	
	17th
	Tuesday
	Strategic Meeting
	6:30 pm

	
	
	
	
	

	February
	2nd
	Thursday
	Staffing
	4:30 pm

	
	9th
	Thursday
	Governors’ Monitoring Visit
	All day

	
	
	
	
	

	March
	1st
	Wednesday
	Finance & Premises
	8:30 am

	
	2nd
	Thursday
	In-house training
	6:00 pm

	
	21st
	Tuesday
	Pay
	4:30 pm

	
	22nd
	Wednesday
	Standards and Performance
	5:00 pm

	
	28th
	Tuesday
	Full Governing Body
	4:30 pm

	
	
	
	
	

	April
	20th
	Thursday
	Staffing
	4:30 pm

	
	
	
	
	

	May
	8th
	Monday
	Governors’ Monitoring Visit
	All day

	
	10th
	Wednesday
	Finance and Premises
	8:30 am

	
	
	
	
	

	June
	15th
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday
	Staffing
	4:30 pm

	
	8th
	Thursday
	Standards and Performance
	5:00 pm

	
	20th
	Tuesday
	In-house training
	6:00 pm

	
	21st
	Wednesday
	Finance and Premises
	8:30 am

	
	
	
	
	

	July
	5th
	Wednesday
	Governors’ Monitoring Visit
	All Day

	
	6th 
	Thursday
	Full Governing Body
	4:30 pm







Academic Year 2016-17
Autumn Term
Thursday 1st September 2016 – Tuesday 20th December 2016
Thursday 1st September 2016		Inset Day
Friday 2nd September 2016			Year 7 first day and Year 12 registering	
Monday 5th September 2016			Years 8, 9, 10, 11 & 13 first day
Tuesday 6th September 2016			Year 12 first day
Friday 30th September 2016			Inset Day
Half Term	Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 2016

Spring Term
Monday 7th January 2017 – Friday 31st March 2017
Monday 4th January 2017			Inset Day
Half Term	Monday 13th February – Friday 19th February 2017


Summer Term
Tuesday 18th April 2017 – Friday 21st July 2017
Half Term	Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 2017
Thursday 20th July 2017		Inset Day
Friday 21st July 2017			Inset Day

